02.12.94. Vail

course length: 2591 m
vertical drop: 667 m
weather: sunny
started: 65

finished: 59

(98]

0NN N K

. Hilary Lindh

. Isolde Kostner
. Katja Seizinger

. Stefanie Schuster
. Heidi Zurbriggen
. Pernilla Wiberg
. Nathalie Bouvier
. Megan Gerety

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

Heidi Zeller-Baehler
Warwara Zelenskaia
Kate Pace-Lindsay
Ingrid Stoeckl

Madlen Summermatter
Martina Ertl

and Bibiana Perez

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
21.
22.
23.

Veronika Wallinger-Stallmaier
Alexandra Meissnitzer

Regine Haeusl

Anita Wachter

Michaela Gerg-Leitner
Michelle McKendry-Ruthven
Miriam Vogt

Vreni Schneider

USA

ITA
GER

AUT
SUI

SWE
FRA
USA
SUI

RUS
CND
AUT
SUI

GER
ITA

AUT
AUT
GER
AUT

GER
CND
GER
SUI

Downhill, women

1.45.00

1.45.29
1.45.44

1.45.92
1.45.99
1.46.03
1.46.07
1.46.14
1.46.20
1.46.21
1.46.24
1.46.39
1.46.53

1.46.54
1.46.58
1.46.59
1.46.62
1.46.68

1.46.94
1.47.00
1.47.03
1.47.07

(23)

(30)
27)

(40!
(12)
21)
(16)
(8
(15)
(24)
(29)
(9
(42!
(19)
(18)
(25)
(36)
(17)
(34)

(46)
(22)
(7
(13)



24. Michaela Dorfmeister AUT 1.47.09 (44)

25. Tatiana Lebedewa RUS 1.47.13 (51)
26. Morena Galizio ITA 1.47.18 (33)
27. Jeanette Lunde NOR 1.47.21 (4
28. Hilde Gerg GER 1.47.26 (45)
29. Carole Montillet FRA 1.47.27 (95
30. Regine Cavagnoud FRA 1.47.28 (11)
31. Astrid Loedemel NOR 1.47.29 (2
32. Florence Masnada FRA 1.47.30 (39)
33. Renate Goetschl AUT 1.47.42 (3)
34. Tanja Schneider AUT 1.47.44
35. Barbara Merlin ITA 1.47.45 (6)
36. Marianne Brechu FRA 1.47.50
37. Svetlana Gladyshiva RUS 1.47.51 (10)
38. Shana Sweitzer USA 1.47.62
39. Alessandra Merlin ITA 1.47.81 (43)
40. Spela Pretnar SLO 1.47.85 (31)
41. Kathleen Monahan USA 1.47.96
42. Kathrin Guthenson-Knopf GER 1.47.98 (D
43. Alenka Dovzan SLO 1.48.10 (32)
44. Andrine Flemmen NOR 1.48.12
45. Gro Kvinlog NOR 1.48.13
46. Christel Fellisaz FRA 1.48.17
47. Laura Schelbert SUI 1.48.29 (49)
48. Krista Schmidinger USA 1.48.36
49. Laetitia Dalloz FRA 1.48.85
50. Katja Koren SLO 1.48.87 (14)
51. Catherine Lussier CND 1.49.10
52. Sybille Brauner GER 1.49.21
53. Lana Mullen-Blais CND 1.49.32
54. Svetlana Novikova RUS 1.50.03
55. Lindsey Roberts CND 1.50.21
56. Mira Golub RUS 1.50.56
57. Anna Larionova RUS 1.50.85
58. Michaela Fera ROM 1.51.71
59. Veronique Dugailly BEL 1.54.57
DNS:

Melanie Turgeon CND
DNF:

Picabo Steet USA (26) (best 2™ split-time)

Anja Haas AUT (20)



Melanie Suchet FRA ( 8) (25th best split-time)

Chantal Bournissen SUl  (41)
Mojca Suhadolc SLO (50)
Annemarie Gerg GER (52) (24th best split-time)

*

1:22 minutes report from this race is

available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Lxsg-M8H2HQ
+

3:22 minutes report from this race is

available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=en5xaw8U Wil

split-time 2:

1. Picabo Steet USA 1.01.93 (26)
2. Kate Pace-Lindsay CND 1.01.94 (29)
3. Katja Seitzinger GER 1.01.98 (27)
DQ Anja Haas AUT 1.02,00 (20)
4. Isolde Kostner ITA 1.02.10 (30)
5. Hilary Lindh USA 1.02.20 (23)
6. Warwara Zelenskaia RUS 1.02.43 (24)

split-time 3:

1. Hilary Lindh USA 1.21.77 (23)
2. Katja Seitzinger GER 1.21.88 (27)
3. Picabo Steet USA 1.21.96 (26)
4. Kate Pace-Lindsay CND 1.22.12 (29)
5. Isolde Kostner ITA 1.22.17 (30)
6. Heidi Zurbriggen SUI 1.22.51 (12)

7. Warwara Zelenskaia RUS 1.22.52 (24)



1. Stefanie Schuster
2. Isolde Kostner
3. Pernilla Wiberg
4. Bibiana Perez
5. Hilary Lindh
6. Michaela Gerg-Leitner
7. Anita Wachter
and Morena Galizio
9. Regine Haeusl
10. Nathalie Bouvier

AUT
ITA

SWE
ITA

USA
GER
AUT
ITA

GER
FRA

finish:

23.06
23.12
23.19
23.20
23.23
23.30

23.32
23.36
23.40

(40!
(30)
1)
(18)
(23)
(46!
(34)
(33)
(17)
(16)



